
3-1-10                        Hanwha Comparison Guide
Brionne™ Name Particulate Size Match Rating Wilsonart # Wilsonart Name
B-001 Ivory Essence Medium Suggested Alternate 1530TM Beige Tempest
B-002 Prima Medium Suggested Alternate 9062GG White Pepper
B-003 Mono Vista Medium Suggested Alternate 9067GG Cumin
B-004 Basilica Medium No Match
B-005 Epilogue Medium No Match
B-009 Tribella Large No Match
B-012 Oslo White Large No Match
B-013 Bosque Large No Match
B-016 Dancing Quartz Large No Match
B-019 Rythmic Shine Large No Match
B-020 Siesta Large No Match
B-022 Orange Moon Large No Match
B-024 Aura Large Suggested Alternate 9148RS Sienna Riverstone
B-025 Tumoro Large No Match
B-028 Leche Large No Match
B-030 Tierra Large Suggested Alternate 9092MG Black Onyx Mirage
B-031 Helsinki Medium Suggested Alternate 9077ST Milk Glass Spectra
BL-002 Celadon Large Suggested Alternate 9077ST Milk Glass Spectra
BL-003 Pietra Panna Large Suggested Alternate 9137RS Blanco Riverstone   or
BL-003 Pietra Panna Large Suggested Alternate 9138RS San Gabriel Riverstone
BL-005 Trebarro Large Suggested Alternate 9066GG Sesame
BL-006 Maple Wood Large No Match
BL-007 Mayfair Medium Suggested Alternate 9062GG White Pepper
BL-009 Latierra Medium No Match
BL-010 Terracotta Medium No Match
BL-012 Wine Black Medium No Match

Hanex® Name Particulate Size Match Rating Wilsonart # Wilsonart Name
B-001 Ivory Essence Medium Suggested Alternate 1530TM Beige Tempest
B-002 Prima Medium Suggested Alternate 9062GG White Pepper
B-003 Mono Vista Medium Suggested Alternate 9064GG Nutmeg
B-004 Basilica Medium Suggested Alternate 9063GG Capers
B-005 Epilogue Medium No Match
C-001 C-White Medium Suggested Alternate 9073ML Calypso Melange
C-002 C-Ivory Medium Suggested Alternate 9138RS San Gabriel Riverstone
C-003 Cubic Yellow Medium No Match
C-004 C-Transblanc Medium Suggested Alternate 9077ST Milk Glass Spectra
C-005 C-Chiffon Medium No Match
C-006 C-Multi Medium No Match
C-008 C-Nebulous Medium Suggested Alternate 9073ML Calypso Melange
D-001 Silverstone Medium Suggested Alternate 9077ST Milk Glass Spectra
D-003 Goldbrown Small Excellent Match 9130MG Marzipan Mirage
D-004 Lightgreen Small Excellent Match 9089MG Sea Mist Mirage
D-006 Sunrise Small No Match
D-007 Mist Small Very Good Match 9194TM Steel Grey Tempest
D-008 Greenmist Small No Match
D-009 Sandbank Small Suggested Alternate 9130MG Marzipan Mirage
D-010 Greypearl Small Suggested Alternate 9195ML Northern Melange
D-011 Navyblue Small Suggested Alternate 9028MG Royal Mirage
D-012 Lightbrown Small Close Match 9135MG Cashmere Mirage
D-013 Nightlight Small Close Match D426MG Raven Mirage
D-015 Blackhill Small Excellent Match 9092MG Black Onyx Mirage
D-017 Grassland Small No Match
D-018 Eastsea Small Close Match 9028MG Royal Mirage
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D-019 N-Pintree Small No Match
D-021 Bluewave Small No Match
D-024 Silverwhite Small Suggested Alternate 9077ST Milk Glass Spectra
D-027 Marronnier Medium Excellent Match 9047ML Chicory Cream Melange
D-028 Blackbeat Small Close Match 9098ST Stardust Spectra
D-036 Shasta Small Suggested Alternate 9040MG Burnt Amber Mirage
D-038 Aquamarine Small No Match
G-003 Dew Large Suggested Alternate 9074EA Bluestone
G-008 Palermo Large Suggested Alternate 9138RS San Gabriel Riverstone
GA-001 Aftersnow Large Suggested Alternate 9077ST Milk Glass Spectra
GA-002 Harvestmoon Large No Match
GA-003 Honeywheat Large Suggested Alternate 9145CY Crystal Champagne
GA-004 Sandflower Large No Match
GA-005 Olivegarden Large No Match
GA-006 Desertcastle Large No Match
GA-007 Terrasienna Large Suggested Alternate 9191SN Sonata Espresso
GA-008 Atlanticblue Large No Match
GA-009 Greenshadow Large Very Good Match 9053SN Sonata Spruce
HL-001 White Solid Close Match 1573SL Frosty White
HL-002 Ivory Solid Close Match D30SL Natural Almond
HL-003 Neo White Solid Close Match D354SL Designer White
HL-021 Silverstone Small Excellent Match 1573MG Frosty White Mirage
HL-023 Goldbrown Small Excellent Match 9130MG Marzipan Mirage
HL-024 Lightgreen Small Suggested Alternate 9089MG Sea Mist Mirage
HL-025 Pinetree Small No Match
HL-027 Mist Small Close Match 9194TM Steel Grey Tempest
HL-028 Sandbank Small Suggested Alternate 9130MG Marzipan Mirage
HL-031 Lightbrown Small Close Match 9135MG Cashmere Mirage
HL-038 Amber Small Excellent 9047ML Chicory Cream Melange
HL-039 Eclipse Small Suggested Alternate 9092MG Black Onyx Mirage
HL-041 H-Eldorado Medium Suggested Alternate 9136RS Dry Creek Riverstone 
HL-042 H-Redrock Medium No Match   
HL-043 H-Ivory Medium Suggested Alternate 9070ML Arctic Melange
HL-047 H-Indigoblue Medium Close Match 9027ML Indigo Melange
HL-048 H-Cloudy Medium Suggested Alternate 9195ML Northern Melange
HL-049 H-Elegance Small Close Match 9137RS Blanco Riverstone
HL-050 H-Sandcopper Small No Match   
HL-053 Cubic Transblanc Medium Suggested Alternate 9073ML Calypso Melange
HL-055 Alaska Medium Excellent Match 9077ST Milk Glass Spectra
HL-056 Fantasia Small Excellent Match 9098ST Stardust Spectra
HL-062 Chiffon Medium Suggested Alternate 9137RS Blanco Riverstone
HL-501 Bayleaf Small Excellent Match 9085MG Juniper Mirage
HL-502 Orchid Small No Match   
HL-503 Turquoise Small Suggested Alternate 9089MG Sea Mist Mirage
HL-504 Vineyard Small No Match   
HL-505 Navajo Small Suggested Alternate 9135MG Cashmere Mirage
HL-506 Shasta Small Suggested Alternate 9040MG Burnt Amber Mirage
HL-507 Dijon Beige Small No Match
HL-508 Aqua Marine Medium No Match
HL-601 Chestnut Small Suggested Alternate 9148RS Sienna Riverstone
HL-602 Ponderosa Small No Match   
HL-603 Timberland Small Suggested Alternate 9066GG Sesame
HL-604 Hazelnut Medium Suggested Alternate 9040MG Burnt Amber Mirage
HL-701 Atlantic Blue Large Suggested Alternate 9026CY Crystal Blue
HL-702 Harvest Moon Medium No Match   
HL-703 Havana Sand Medium Suggested Alternate 9174EA Durango
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HL-704 Honey Wheat Medium Suggested Alternate 9137RS Blanco Riverstone
HL-705 Royal Black Medium Suggested Alternate 9091ML Midnight Melange
HL-706 Terra Sienna Large Suggested Alternate 9191SN Sonata Espresso
HL-707 Winter Green Medium Close Match 9053SN Sonata Spruce
HL-708 After Snow Medium Suggested Alternate 9077ST Milk Glass Spectra
HL-709 Olive Garden Large No Match
HL-710 Desert Castle Large No Match
M-001 Motherbreast Medium No Match
M-002 Fantasia Medium Very Good Match 9098ST Stardust Spectra
M-003 Red Solid No Match
M-005 N-Orange Solid No Match
M-006 N-Yellow Solid No Match
M-007 Black Solid Suggested Alternate 9092MG Black Onyx Mirage
P-001 Pearlblack Small Suggested Alternate 9092MG Black Onyx Mirage
P-002 Metal Grey Small No Match
S-002 White Solid Close Match 1573SL Frosty White
S-004 Ivory Solid Close Match D30SL Natural Almond
S-006 Grey Solid No Match
S-007 Silkskin Solid No Match
S-008 N-White Solid Very Good Match D354SL Designer White
S-013 Hydra Solid No Match
S-014 Aqueous Solid No Match
S-015 Elixir Solid No Match
T-001 H-Eldorado Large Suggested Alternate 9136RS Dry Creek Riverstone 
T-002 H-Redrock Large No Match
T-003 H-Ivory Large Close Match 9070ML Arctic Melange
T-004 H-Brown Large No Match
T-005 H-Grey Large Suggested Alternate 9195ML Northern Melange
T-006 H-Blanche Medium Very Good Match 9195ML Northern Melange
T-007 H-Indigoblue Large Very Good Match 9027ML Indigo Melange
T-008 H-Cloudy Large Close Match 9195ML Northern Melange
T-009 N-Silverstone Medium Suggested Alternate 9077ST Milk Glass Spectra
T-010 H-Arctic Medium Close Match 9077ST Milk Glass Spectra
T-012 H-Elegance Medium Very Good Match 9137RS Blanco Riverstone
T-013 H-Sandcopper Medium No Match
T-014 H-Volcano Medium No Match
T-015 N-Arctic Medium Excellent Match 9077ST Milk Glass Spectra
T-020 Sunstar Large No Match
T-025 Chestnut Medium Suggested Alternate 9148RS Sienna Riverstone
T-042 H-Gravel Medium No Match
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